
Skripsi Lusiana Febri Lestari 2.
by Web Turnitin

Submission date: 13-Aug-2024 10:07AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2425613454
File name: Skripsi_Lusiana_Febri_Lestari_2.pdf
(341.64K)
Word count: 5988
Character count: 38207



4

5

5

5

6



1

8





6



3

3

3

3

3

3

8



3

3

7

7



2

3 3



7







20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

17%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 3%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Skripsi Lusiana Febri Lestari 2.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umt.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

ijler.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.pubmedia.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fh.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%



Skripsi Lusiana Febri Lestari 2.
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


